
Pos 

 

A1  
1 
2 

 

A3  
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

A4  
1 

 

A4  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

A5  
1 

 

A7  
1 

 

A8 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

A9  
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

220  
170  

350  
326 

399  
352  

99 

425 
205  
355  
336  
307  

210  

267  

221 
203  
338 

416  

202  
521  

100   
436  

Name 

Jiøí Mika  
Petr Zelenka  

Marián Polonyi  
André Mašek 
Tomáš Rais  
Walter Forster  

Peter Hodos 

Otto Svoboda  
Michal Vitek 
Olaf Haeusner 
Jára Jiøík  
Vladan Pitel  

Miloš Merta  

Julo Konèek   

Tomás Vojtech 
Martin Šípek  
Franz Lang 
Milan Valášek  

Dennis Waszek  
Michael Oliver   
Michal Petrù  
Martin Jansa   

Class 

A1  
A1  

A3  
A3  
A3  
A3  

A4  

A4  
A4  
A4  
A4  
A4  

A5  

A7  

A8 
A8 
A8 
A8 

A9  
A9  
A9  
A9  

Best Tm 

2:37.982 

2:27.381 
2:34.708 
2:38.088 

2:25.989 

2:18.497 
2:19.334 
2:24.214 
2:24.832 
2:45.207 

2:32.694 

2:09.540 
3:34.291 

2:07.259 
2:11.673 
2:13.924 

Diff 

7.327 
10.707 

0.837 
5.717 
6.335 

26.710 

1:24.751 

4.414 
6.665 

In Lap 

3 
0 

6 
6 
2 
0 

6 

6 
4 
6 
4 
4 

2 

0 

7 
2 
0 
0 

2 
2 
3 
0 

Modell 

Citroen Saxo VTS  
Suzuki Swift  

BMW 130i  
BMW  
BMW 
BMW M3  

BMW 

BMW M3  
BMW  
BMW M3  
Octavia RS Cup   
BMW M3  

Subaru Impreza WRX STI       

Vauxhall Vectra STC  

BMW M3 GTR  
BMW M3 
Ginetta G50 GT4  

Ferrari F430 GT3  
Porsche GT3   
Lamborghini Gallardo 
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup   

 

JM Racing  
ZEKA Racing  

JOPI TRADE  
SEMARACING / Vette Group 
BP Autosport-HTRT   
Forster   

Šenkýø Motorsport  
BP Autosport - HTRT   
HS Motorsport  
Action Racing team  
ENWOX Racing  

AWD.cz  

JUKO a Company Racing Scuderia   

BP Autosport - HTRT 

IP RACING SHOP Team  

Hillsboro Racing  
Oliver Michael  
Mièánek Motorsport  
Action Racing Team 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10.5.2016 10:47:28 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

 

RACE DIRECTOR:

 

STEWARD:

CARBONIA CUP 

09.05.2016 

Kvalifikácia A 

Qualifying started at 15:36:16 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.5.2016 15:30 


